

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****SA No. 371 of 2013****Jhamani Bai and Ors *versus* Ramji and Ors****Order Sheet**

03.04.2025	Mr. Sunil Sahu, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Amit Kumar Sahu, counsel for respondents No. 4, 6, 6(A), 7 & 8. Mr. Aman Tamboli, Panel Lawyer for the State. List this case on 28th April, 2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
<i>Bhumika</i>	