



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 371 of 2013

JHAMANI BAI **VERSUS** RAMJI

Order Sheet

26/11/2025	Mr. Sunil Sahu, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. R. K. Pali, learned counsel for the Respondent No. 1, 4, 5A to 5D and 7. Mr. Sachin Nidhi, learned counsel for the Respondent No. 6A and 8. Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Dy. Advocate General for the Respondent No. 9/ State. None for the other Respondents though served. This is the admitted appeal. List this case in second week of January, 2026 for final hearing. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge
sagrika	