



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 371 of 2013

Jhamani Bai **versus** Ramji & Ors.

Order on Board

16/01/2026 Jyoti	Mr. Sunil Sahu, Counsel for the Appellant. Mr. Anand Gupta, Dy. G.A. for the State. Mr. Rajkumar Pali, Counsel for Respondents No. 1, 4,5A to 5D, 7. Mr. Anjay Mishra, Counsel for Respondents No. 6, 6 (a) & 8. On the request of Mr. Anjay Mishra, list the appeal for hearing in the week after next. Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
--------------------------------	---