

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****SA No. 371 of 2013****Jhamani Bai *versus* Ramji****Order Sheet**

01/05/2026	None for the appellants. Shri Malay Jain, learned P.L. for the State. Adjourned. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
shoaib	